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PLUMBING FIXTURE SCHEDULE
TAG DESCRIPTION %}VE%FAC 11;’[{(;\];BEI]£R CW |HW |[SAN VENT TRIM REMARKS
FIXTURE TOILET |STOP SUPPLY TRAP ACCESSORY
FITTING SEAT VALVE TUBES
Pl ADR WATER TOTO CST744sL |1/2" 4" WET - BEMIS |McGUIRE [3/8" OD |- -
CLOSET
1055SSC |2166CC INCLUDED
P2 ADA LAV KOHLER |K-2007 1/2"[1/2" |2 WET K-7305-5A |- McGUIRE [3/8" OD |McGUIRE|WATTS TEMPERED VALVE SUPPLY
2165CC INCLUDED [B8912 |LFMMVM1-US |LFMMVM1-US
P3 MOP SINK MUSTEE |63M 1/2m|1/2" |3" WET CHICAGO McGUIRE
897-RCF 2165CC
P4 TRIPLE BASIN |orcency [600s310142 1/2m|1/2" FLOOR 1, 1R cap|rEGENCY - McGUIRE [|3/8" OD |- INTEGRAL
SINK SINK
600FW812 2166CC
P5 HANDSINK REGENCY |600HS17 1/2"|1/2" |1 1/2"|AIR GAP INTEGRATED) MECUIRE 3/8" OD -
FAUCET 2166CC
FLOOR SINK ZURN FD2375-NH3|- - 3" WET - - - - - -
WATER HEATER |[GE PE50MO9AAH|3/4" |3/4" |- - - - APOLLO - - -
THD94A204
QTRIF’LE SINK 7 FLOOR SINK DRAIN DETAIL
ND SCALE S\ WATER HEATER DETAIL
NO SCALE
Building Code Analysis
Analysis Items: Code Section Reference
USBC 2009, IBC 2009, IMC 2009 IPC 2009, NEC 2008,
Applicable Codes IFGC 2009, IFC 2009, IECC 2009, ICC ANSI A117.1
1{Occupancy Classification B IBC Chapter 3
1A - Fire Resistive Non-
2| Type of Construction combustible IBC Chapter 3
3|Fire Sprinklers YES IBC 903, 903.3
4|Fire Alarm NO IBC 907
5|Height Allowable NA IBC 503, 504, and Table 503
6|Stories Allowable NA IBC 504.2 and Table 503
7|Area Allowable NA IBC 503 through 507 and Table 503
8| Occupant Load 49 IBC 1004, 1004.9 and Table 1004.1.1
9| Number of Exits Required 1 Required 2 Provided IBC 1015.1, 1019 and Tables 1015.1, 1019.1, 1019.2
TYPE 1A 3 Hr. Exterior Walls
Fire Resistance Rating Requirements for Building 3 Hr. Structural Frame
Elements (specify areas receiving spray applied fire 2 Hr. Floor/Ceiling Assembly
10[protection) 1% Hr. Roof Protection IBC 602.1, 702.1, Chapter 7 and Table 601
Protection of Openings Due to Location on Property and
11|Maximum Area of Exterior Wall Openings NA IBC 704.8 and Table 704.8
Spaces Requiring Fire-Resistance-Rated Separation
(Specify spaces requiring separation and hourly rating): IBC 508.3, 705, 706, 707, 708, 709, 711, 712, 1017.1,
12|NA NA 1020, 1021, 1022,
Non-separated or Separated Uses with Required
13|Calculations: NA NA IBC 508.3 and Table 508.3.3
14|Roof Covering Material Class: NA NA IBC Table 1505.1
Lavatories Required: 1F 1M
Lavatories Provided: 1F 1M
Water Closets Required: 1F 1M
Water Closets Provided: 1F 1M
15|Required Plumbing Fixtures Service Sink Provided: 1 IBC 2902 and Table 2902.1
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